
Show #84223 (Lyle Jackson): Reining By The Bay 1 (07/17/2017)

117. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 110 Revolutionic Megan Lynch 71.50 Ashley & Megan Lynch$60.50

2T 105 Vintage Sparks Laura Johnson 71.00 Laura Johnson$28.36

2T 179 Taylor Made Magnum Paige Pastorino 71.00 Pastorino Hay$28.36

2T 255 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 71.00 David Adams$28.36

2T 325 Smart Like Steady Ashley Jackson 71.00 Kathleen Jackson$28.36

6T 291 Wimpchester 73 Carla Odetto 70.50 Carla Odetto$7.56

6T 299 Zackly Right Time Hannah Joan Warde 70.50 Hannah Joan Warde$7.56

8 141 AR Oakies Last Stand Kristie Banks 69.50 Kristie Banks

9T 190 West Coast Hick Randy Engler 69.00 Randy Engler/Patsy West

9T 165 Chics Love Chrome Patricia Eckhoff 69.00 Patricia Eckhoff

11T 177 Very Smart And Lite Lauri Moore 68.00 Lauri Moore

11T 180 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 68.00 Pastorino Hay

13 175 Skeets Tricked Out Margaret Daly 67.50 Margaret Daly

14T 173 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 67.00 Laetitia Loubser

14T 265 Gonendunitt Deborah Avila 67.00 Deborah Avila

16T 160 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 66.00 Juli Stone Moran

16T 124 Voodoos Notfor Wimps Nancy Weber Stober 66.00 Nancy Weber Stober

16T 266 Black Pearl Parnelli Kaitlyn Hoyt 66.00 Kaitlyn Hoyt

19 224 All Them Big Chex Martha Vargas 65.00 Martha Vargas

20 293 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 63.00 Brenda Andrews

21 166 Chexy Lil Rooster Janyce Hoyt 61.00 Kaitlyn Hoyt

22T 161 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 0.00 Juli Stone Moran

118. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 110 Revolutionic Megan Lynch 71.50 Ashley & Megan Lynch$57.46

2 179 Taylor Made Magnum Paige Pastorino 71.00 Pastorino Hay$39.50

3T 291 Wimpchester 73 Carla Odetto 70.50 Carla Odetto$26.03

3T 299 Zackly Right Time Hannah Joan Warde 70.50 Hannah Joan Warde$26.03

5 102 Tick Tic Boom Julia Schmida 70.00 Julia Schmida$16.16

6 141 AR Oakies Last Stand Kristie Banks 69.50 Kristie Banks$14.36

7T 287 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 69.00 Lisa Dentoni

7T 190 West Coast Hick Randy Engler 69.00 Randy Engler/Patsy West

7T 165 Chics Love Chrome Patricia Eckhoff 69.00 Patricia Eckhoff

10T 116 Mercedes Shiningstar Margaret (Maggie) Munro 68.50 Margaret (Maggie) Munro

10T 188 Mia Little Whiz Sue Barton 68.50 Sue Barton

10T 324 Ms Roan Gangster Jack Luffy 68.50 Milan Eaton

13 180 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 68.00 Pastorino Hay

14 173 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 67.00 Laetitia Loubser

15T 160 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 66.00 Juli Stone Moran

15T 124 Voodoos Notfor Wimps Nancy Weber Stober 66.00 Nancy Weber Stober

15T 266 Black Pearl Parnelli Kaitlyn Hoyt 66.00 Kaitlyn Hoyt

18 293 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 63.00 Brenda Andrews

19 166 Chexy Lil Rooster Janyce Hoyt 61.00 Kaitlyn Hoyt

20T 296 TheGreat Wimpster Rachel Tillman 0.00 Kelly Tillman
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20T 161 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 0.00 Juli Stone Moran

119. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 105 Vintage Sparks Laura Johnson 71.00 Laura Johnson$57.46

2 291 Wimpchester 73 Carla Odetto 70.50 Carla Odetto$39.50

3T 287 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 69.00 Lisa Dentoni$22.74

3T 190 West Coast Hick Randy Engler 69.00 Randy Engler/Patsy West$22.74

3T 165 Chics Love Chrome Patricia Eckhoff 69.00 Patricia Eckhoff$22.74

6 188 Mia Little Whiz Sue Barton 68.50 Sue Barton$14.36

7T 177 Very Smart And Lite Lauri Moore 68.00 Lauri Moore

7T 227 Star Struck Spook Ali Dances 68.00 Ali Dances

9T 152 Juiced Up Chex Carol Selk 67.50 Carol Selk

9T 175 Skeets Tricked Out Margaret Daly 67.50 Margaret Daly

11T 173 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 67.00 Laetitia Loubser

11T 265 Gonendunitt Deborah Avila 67.00 Deborah Avila

13T 160 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 66.00 Juli Stone Moran

13T 124 Voodoos Notfor Wimps Nancy Weber Stober 66.00 Nancy Weber Stober

15 153 SDR The Spooky Kid Lani De Vincentis 65.50 Lou Devincentis

16 224 All Them Big Chex Martha Vargas 65.00 Martha Vargas

17 293 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 63.00 Brenda Andrews

18 166 Chexy Lil Rooster Janyce Hoyt 61.00 Kaitlyn Hoyt

19 288 Commandin Cash Linda Fox 56.00 Linda & Mick Fox

20T 161 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 0.00 Juli Stone Moran

20T 289 Nics Cashin Chex Mick Fox 0.00 Linda & Mick Fox

120. DRHA DRHARK: DRHA Rookie - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 179 Taylor Made Magnum Paige Pastorino 71.00 Pastorino Hay$40.00

2 291 Wimpchester 73 Carla Odetto 70.50 Carla Odetto$30.00

3 101 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 69.50 Allison Williams$20.00

4 190 West Coast Hick Randy Engler 69.00 Randy Engler/Patsy West$10.00

5 324 Ms Roan Gangster Jack Luffy 68.50 Milan Eaton

6 180 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 68.00 Pastorino Hay

7 173 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 67.00 Laetitia Loubser

8 293 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 63.00 Brenda Andrews

9 220 Mister Big Gun Danica Caravetta 0.00 Danica Caravetta


